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First Name Last Name County Title Email 
Timothy Cline Ada Deputy Treasurer hseegmiller@adacounty.id.gov

Elizabeth Mahn Ada Treasurer hseegmiller@adacounty.id.gov

Robert McQuade Ada Assessor dotter@adacounty.id.gov

Rod Beck Ada Commissioner bocc1@adacounty.id.gov

Kendra Kenyon Ada Commissioner bocc1@adacounty.id.gov

Ryan Davidson Ada Commissioner bocc1@adacounty.id.gov

Sherry Ward Adams Clerk sward@co.adams.id.us

Keri Povey Bannock Chief Deputy Clerk kellyb@bannockcounty.us

Kristi Klauser Bannock Comptroller kellyb@bannockcounty.us

Tony Manu Bannock Sheriff terecaa@bannockcounty.us

Jennifer Clark Bannock Treasurer jenniferc@bannockcounty.us

Misty Katsilometes Bannock Chief Deputy Treasurer jenniferc@bannockcounty.us

Jeff Hough Bannock Commissioner kristid@bannockcounty.us

Ernie Moser Bannock Commissioner kristid@bannockcounty.us

Terrel Tovey Bannock Commissioner kristid@bannockcounty.us

Braeden Clayson Bannock Chief of Staff kristid@bannockcounty.us

Andy Iverson Bannock Criminal Division Lieutenant terecaa@bannockcounty.us

Heber Dunford Bear Lake Assessor mwilliamson@bearlakecounty.id.gov

Bradley Jensen Bear Lake Commissioner cgarner@bearlakecounty.id.gov

Amy Bishop Bear Lake Chief Deputy Clerk cgarner@bearlakecounty.id.gov

Vaughn Rasmussen Bear Lake Commissioner cgarner@bearlakecounty.id.gov

Bart Heslington Bear Lake Sheriff bheslington@bearlakecounty.id.gov

Tricia Poulsen Bear Lake Treasurer taxcoll@bearlakecounty.id.gov

Phil Lampert Benewah Commissioner dbramblett@benewahcounty.org

Tanna Beal Bingham Treasurer tbeal@co.bingham.id.us

Mark Bair Bingham Commissioner Mbair@co.bingham.id.us

Jessica Lewis Bingham Commissioner Jllewis@co.bingham.id.us

Pam Eckhardt Bingham Clerk peckhardt@co.bingham.id.us

James Roberts Bingham Chief Deputy Coroner jroberts@co.bingham.id.us

Donavan Harrington Bingham Assessor dharrington@co.bingham.id.us

John David Davidson Blaine Treasurer jddavidson@co.blaine.id.us

Jim Williams Blaine Assessor jwilliams@blainecounty.org

Stephen McDougall Graham Blaine Clerk smgraham@co.blaine.id.us

Dick Fosbury Blaine Commissioner jlovell@co.blaine.id.us

Gina Turner Boise Treasurer gturner@co.boise.id.us

Mary Prisco Boise Clerk lwhitney@co.boise.id.us

Jeff Connolly Bonner Commissioner jessi.webster@bonnercountyid.gov

Steve Bradshaw Bonner Commissioner jessi.webster@bonnercountyid.gov

Jonathan Walker Bonneville Commissioner klawrence@co.bonneville.id.us

Bryon Reed Bonneville Commissioner klawrence@co.bonneville.id.us

Mark Hansen Bonneville Treasurer mhansen@co.bonneville.id.us

Samuel Hulse Bonneville Sheriff dpacker@co.bonneville.id.us

Anthony Glenn Bonneville Lieutenant dpacker@co.bonneville.id.us

Penny Manning Bonneville Clerk pmanning@co.bonneville.id.us

Glenda Poston Boundary Clerk gposton@boundarycountyid.org

Dan Dinning Boundary Commissioner gposton@boundarycountyid.org
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Wally Cossairt Boundary Commissioner gposton@boundarycountyid.org

Tim Bertling Boundary Commissioner gposton@boundarycountyid.org

Shelly Blackner Butte Clerk butteclerk@atcnet.net

Wes Collins Butte Commissioner butteclerk@atcnet.net

Hootie Langseth Butte Commissioner butteclerk@atcnet.net

Dave Hansen Butte Sheriff dhansen@buttecountyid.us

Tara Parsons Butte Coroner buttecoroner@atcnet.net

Lynn McGuire Camas Assessor camasassessor@rtci.net

Tracie Lloyd Canyon Treasurer Tracie.Lloyd@canyoncounty.id.gov

Brian Stender Canyon Assessor Brian.Stender@canyoncounty.id.gov

Kieran Donahue Canyon Sheriff CCSOsecretary@canyoncounty.id.gov

Keri Smith Canyon Commissioner keri.smith@canyoncounty.id.gov

Leslie Van Beek Canyon Commissioner terri.salisbury@canyoncounty.id.gov

Bryan Taylor Canyon Prosecuting Attorney bryan.taylor@canyoncounty.id.gov

Denise Horsley Caribou Clerk kholsten@co.caribou.id.us

Jill Stoor Caribou Chief Deputy kholsten@co.caribou.id.us

Aaron Cook Caribou Assessor acook@co.caribou.id.us

Mark Mathews Caribou Commissioner kholsten@co.caribou.id.us

Marty McCullough Caribou Commissioner kholsten@co.caribou.id.us

Daren Sims Caribou Coroner kholsten@co.caribou.id.us

Bryce Somsen Caribou Commissioner kholsten@co.caribou.id.us

Laura Greener Cassia Treasurer lgreener@cassiacounty.org

Kent Searle Cassia Commissioner payables@cassiacounty.org

Bob Kunau Cassia Commissioner payables@cassiacounty.org

Leonard Beck Cassia Commissioner payables@cassiacounty.org

Joseph Larsen Cassia Clerk payables@cassiacounty.org

Dwight Davis Cassia Assessor dwight.davis@cassiacounty.org

Camille Messick Clark Clerk cmessick@co.clark.id.us

Greg Shenton Clark Commissioner cmessick@co.clark.id.us

MaCoy Ward Clark Commissioner cmessick@co.clark.id.us

Carrie May Clark Assessor cmay@co.clark.id.us

Rick Winkel Clearwater Commissioner sdonner@clearwatercounty.org

Vince Frazier Clearwater Commissioner sdonner@clearwatercounty.org

Chris Goetz Clearwater Sheriff cgoetz@clearwatercounty.org

Carrie Bird Clearwater Clerk cbird@clearwatercounty.org

Susan Spencer Clearwater Assessor sspencer@clearwatercounty.org

Steve Smith Custer Commissioner lbaker@co.custer.id.us

Shelley Essl Elmore Clerk sessl@elmorecounty.org

Crystal Rodgers Elmore Commissioner sessl@elmorecounty.org

Josh Dison Elmore Assessor jdison@elmorecounty.org

Robert Swainston Franklin Commissioner camillel@fcidaho.us

Vic Pearson Franklin Prosecuting Attorney vicp@fcidaho.us

Camille Larsen Franklin Clerk camillel@fcidaho.us

David Fryar Franklin Sheriff davefryar@franklincountyidaho.org

Janet Kimpton Franklin Treasurer janetk@fcidaho.us

Doug Wallis Franklin Assessor dougw@fcidaho.us
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Len Humphries Fremont Sheriff lhumphries@co.fremont.id.us

Mark Rekow Gem Commissioner clerk@co.gem.id.us

Bryan Elliott Gem Commissioner clerk@co.gem.id.us

Bill Butticci Gem Commissioner stilton@co.gem.id.us

Shelly Tilton Gem Clerk clerk@co.gem.id.us

Hollie Ann Strang Gem Assessor assessor@co.gem.id.us

Megan Keene Gem Treasurer mkeene@co.gem.id.us

Tine Wines Gooding Treasurer twines@co.gooding.id.us

Mark Bolduc Gooding Commissioner dgill@co.gooding.id.us

Susan Bolton Gooding Commissioner dgill@co.gooding.id.us

Ron Buhler Gooding Commissioner dgill@co.gooding.id.us

Justin Baldwin Gooding Assessor jbaldwin@co.gooding.id.us

Denise Gill Gooding Clerk dgill@co.gooding.id.us

Skip Brandt Idaho Commissioner kackerman@idahocounty.org

Kathy Ackerman Idaho Clerk kackerman@idahocounty.org

Denis Duman Idaho Commissioner kackerman@idahocounty.org

Ted Lindsley Idaho Commissioner kackerman@idahocounty.org

Kristine Lund Jefferson Treasurer mklund@cableone.net

Jessica Roach Jefferson Assessor jroach@co.jefferson.id.us

Colleen Poole Jefferson Clerk mhurst@co.jefferson.id.us

Roger Clark Jefferson Commissioner amoon@co.jefferson.id.us

Scott Hancock Jefferson Commissioner amoon@co.jefferson.id.us

Shayne Young Jefferson Commissioner amoon@co.jefferson.id.us

John Wolfe Jefferson Chief Deputy mfarmer@co.jefferson.id.us

Michelle Emerson Jerome Clerk memerson@co.jerome.id.us

Tevian Kober Jerome Treasurer tkober@co.jerome.id.us

John Crozier Jerome Commissioner jcro@mail.com

Bela Kovacs Kootenai Assessor rgrytness@kcov.us

Allyson Knapp Kootenai Chief Deputy rgrytness@kcgov.us

Leslie Duncan Kootenai Commissioner jkamps@kcgov.us

Jill Smith Kootenai Chief Deputy mthiel@kcgov.us

Tom Lamar Latah Commissioner jpiper@latah.id.us

Kathie LaFortune Latah Commissioner jpiper@latah.id.us

BJ Swanson Latah Treasurer bjswanson@latah.id.us

Brenda Armstrong Lemhi Clerk clerk@lemhicountyidaho.org

Jenny Rosin Lemhi Assessor assessor@lemhicountyidaho.org

Kammy McFarland Lemhi Treasurer treasurer@lemhicountyidaho.org

Tammy Stringham Lemhi Economic Development clerk@lemhicountyidaho.org

Brett Barsalou Lemhi Commissioner clerk@lemhicountyidaho.org

Rick Snyder Lemhi Commissioner clerk@lemhicountyidaho.org

Leah Madson Lemhi Commissioner clerk@lemhicountyidaho.org

Justin McLeod Lewis Commissioner Jmcleod@lewiscountyid.org

Alesia Winner Lewis Clerk awinner@lewiscountyid.org

Mike Ponozzo Lewis Commissioner mponozzo@lewiscountyid.org

Greg Johnson Lewis Commissioner gjohnson@lewiscountyid.org

Shelley Brian Lewis Assessor sbrian@lewiscountyid.org
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Shelley Ponozzo Lewis Treasurer sponozzo@lewiscountyid.org

Ann Youts Lincoln Treasurer ayouts@lincolncountyid.us

Linda Jones Lincoln Assessor sdugan@lincolncountyid.us

Joann Rutler Lincoln Commissioner sconklin@lincolncountyid.us

Rebecca Wood Lincoln Commissioner sconklin@lincolncountyid.us

Cindi Sievers Lincoln Clerk sconklin@lincolncountyid.us

Roy Hubert Lincoln Commissioner sconklin@lincolncountyid.us

Angie Moffat Madison Treasurer amoffat@co.madison.id.us

Janice West Minidoka Assessor jwest@co.minidoka.id.us

Melissa Bair Minidoka Chief Deputy mbair@co.minidoka.id.us

LaVonna Dayley Minidoka Treasurer ldayley@co.minidoka.id.us

Sheryl Koyle Minidoka Commissioner mramsey@co.minidoka.id.us

Tonya Page Minidoka Clerk mramsey@co.minidoka.id.us

Wayne Schenk Minidoka Commissioner mramsey@co.minidoka.id.us

Kent McClellan Minidoka Commissioner mramsey@co.minidoka.id.us

Missy McLaughlin Nez Perce Treasurer missym@co.nezperce.id.us

Patty Weeks Nez Perce Clerk pattyweeks@co.nezperce.id.us

Doug Havens Nez Perce Commissioner charlahall@co.nezperce.id.us

Doug Zenner Nez Perce Commissioner charlahall@co.nezperce.id.us

Don Beck Nez Perce Commissioner charlahall@co.nezperce.id.us

Lon Colton Oneida Clerk lcolton@oneidaid.us

Bill Lewis Oneida Commissioner lcolton@oneidaid.us

Ken Eliason Oneida Commissioner lcolton@oneidaid.us

Bob Christophersen Oneida Commissioner lcolton@oneidaid.us

Brad Horsley Oneida Coroner lcolton@oneidaid.us

Robin Monahan Owyhee Assessor rmonahan@co.owhyee.id.us

Angela Barkell Owyhee Clerk abarkell@co.owyhee.id.us

Annette Dygert Owyhee Treasurer adygert@co.owyhee.id.us

Lindsey Bratcher Payette Clerk lbratcher@payettecounty.org

Andy Creech Payette Sheriff relson@payettecounty.org

Georgia Hanigan Payette Commissioner lbratcher@payettecounty.org

Marc Shigeta Payette Commissioner lbratcher@payettecounty.org

Edith Aldridge Payette Assessor ealdridge@payettecounty.org

Reece Hrizuk Payette Commissioner lbratcher@payettecounty.org

Mark Rose Power Coroner ssprague@co.power.id.us

William Lasley Power Commissioner ssprague@co.power.id.us

Deanna Curry Power Treasurer cmiles@co.power.id.us

Laura Porath Power Chief Deputy Assessor lcarlon@co.power.id.us

Sharee Sprague Power Clerk cmiles@co.power.id.us

Bill Lasley Power Commissioner cmiles@co.power.id.us

Ron Funk Power Commissioner cmiles@co.power.id.us

Delane Anderson Power Commissioner cmiles@co.power.id.us

Joshua Campbell Power Sheriff jcampbell@co.power.id.us

Rachel Burkett Senator Risch's Office State Director kcundiff@idcounties.org

Darrin Parker Senator Risch's Office State Natural Resources Directorkcundiff@idcounties.org

Tamie Eberhard Shoshone Clerk teberhard@co.shoshone.id.us
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Jerry White Shoshone Assessor jwhite@co.shoshone.id.us

Kim Keeley Teton Clerk kkeeley@co.teton.id.us

Havala Arnold Teton Assessor HARNOLD@CO.TETON.ID.US

Elizabeth Card Teton Treasurer ecard@co.teton.id.us

Michael Whitfield Teton Commissioner apence@co.teton.id.us

Cindy Riegel Teton Commissioner apence@co.teton.id.us

Don Hall Twin Falls Commissioner commiss@tfco.org

Bradford Wills Twin Falls Assessor brad.wills@tfco.org

Brent Reinke Twin Falls Commissioner commiss@tfco.org

Jack Johnson Twin Falls Commissioner commiss@tfco.org

Kristina Glascock Twin Falls Clerk kglascoc@tfco.org

Becky Petersen Twin Falls Treasurer bpetersen@co.twin-falls.id.us

Dave Bingaman Valley Commissioner kmauk@co.valley.id.us

Douglas Miller Valley Clerk dmiller@co.valley.id.us

June Fullmer Valley Assessor jfullmer@co.valley.id.us

Patti Bolen Valley Sheriff pbolen@co.valley.id.us

Johanna Defoort Valley Treasurer jdefoort@co.valley.id.us

Elt Hasbrouck Valley Commissioner dmiller@co.valley.id.us

Sherry Maupin Valley Commissioner kmauk@co.valley.id.us

Scott Carver Valley Coroner scarver@co.valley.id.us

Donna Atwood Washington Clerk datwood@co.washington.id.us

Debbie Moxley-Potter Washington Assessor dmoxley@co.washington.id.us

Sabrina Young Washington Treasurer wctreas@co.washington.id.us

Nate Marvin Washington Commissioner datwood@co.washington.id.us

Lyndon Haines Washington Commissioner datwood@co.washington.id.us


